
WO Horse Owner City/State Rider Score

1 A CASH REYGISTER MARGOT HAZELL INC. WEATHERFORD, TX MARGOT HAZELL

2 L HEAVY METAL PLAYGIRL JARED TAPP HASON, KY JARED TAPP

3 I SOMETHING IN RED BILL & CINDY MAUBACH FALCON, MO CINDY MAUBACH

4 L CORNFUCIUS TRACYE MICKUNAS FORT WORTH, TX TRACYE MICKUNAS

5 I IS KF ONE TIME DOC LYNN GLOVER TEMPLE, TX LYNN GLOVER

6 A AS C BISCUIT DUB & CHRISTY LEETH CLEBURNE, TX CHRISTY LEETH

7 I/L SHES FIRE AND ICE BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

8 L SMOOTH BINGO BANGO STEPHANIE LYONS MARVIN, NC STEPHANIE LYONS

9 I/L METALLIC SPECIAL CAT PETER PARKER FRISCO, TX PETER PARKER

10 A PRINCESS PROBLEMS CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX WILL BUSHAW

11 L WILD VIPER CAT BILL & CINDY MAUBACH FALCON, MO BILL MAUBACH

12 I IS BARNEY ROSS TOM WATSON OVERLAND PARK, KS TOM WATSON

12.1 I/L FRECKLE KITTY ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

13 I REDHEAD FROM DENVER LINDY WELLS MADISONVILLE, TX LINDY WELLS

14 A SUGAR N MY SHAYK LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QHCONWAY, GA ROBERT A. GALE

15 L WENSTAR SABRINA & EUGENE CHURCHMASCOT, TN SABRINA CHURCH

15.1 L INITA HUNTER RUSTEN SMITH DUNCAN, OK RUSTEN SMITH

16 I IS ONE ALLEY CAT TOM WATSON OVERLAND PARK, KS TOM WATSON

17 A/I AG IG WICKED METAL VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX ANDREA SUTTEN

18 A COUTURE DE FORCE LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QHCONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE

19 L MC LINTOCKK PAM CROUCH POOLVILLE, TX PAM CROUCH

20 I IS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

20.1 L ONE MORE TRY KRISTY SCRIBNER KRISTY SCRIBNER

21 A AS AG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

22 A CR TUFFYS BROTHER ED THROOP SIKESTON, MO ED THROOP

23 L LITTLE REDD CORVETTE STACIE DIXON PETTITT CLERMONT, GA STACIE DIXON PETTITT

24 I METALLIC QUINTAN 014 BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX SADYE SIMPSON

25 L EATHAN HAWKE JAMES R NEAL ADA, OK JAMES R NEAL

26 A HOT IN READY MICHAEL SCHRECK DIKE, IA MICHAEL SCHRECK

27 I IS METALLICOLENA VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

28 L LS ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS

29 A AG PEPTO HUGHES VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

30 A SNEAKISH SCOTT & LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN

31 I LIL BETTY BOON KIM FIELDS MARSHFIELD, MO KIM FIELDS

32 A/I AG IG MADERAS METTLE TREY FRICKE FRISCO, TX TREY FRICKE

33 L LS SHEZ SHAMELESS BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY JOY BARLOW

34 A AG BET HES AMAZING STAN & TANI LITTLE CARTER, OK JACOB LITTLE

35 I/L  LS TUSPOT SHAKUR MINDY COSTELLO KAUFMAN, TX MINDY COSTELLO

36 A AS IGGY REYZALEA SHARON BEACH WEATHERFORD, TX SHARON BEACH

37 L JR IS HOT KEVIN & JESSICA HOUSMANPADUCAH, KY KEVIN HOUSMAN

38 I IS METALLIC ALLEY DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

39 A DRIVEN MISS SALLIE GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSESCONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE

40 L ROYALTY AND CATS DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX KATY ADAMS

41 I SMART SUGAR KITTY BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX SADYE SIMPSON

42 A CROWN THAT CAT LINCOLN CLIFTON FORT WORTH, TX LINCOLN CLIFTON
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43 I GINGRSNAP HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MONROE, LA MIKE ROBERTS

44 A/I AS IS ROCKIN SMOOTH DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT

45 A AG CATS LIGHTING REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL

46 I IS IG JUDGEMENT DAY MILNER ENTERPRISES, LLC SOUTHLAKE, TX MARY JO MILNER

47 L MYSTERY MADDIE DOUGLAS JETT SHAWNEE, OK DOUGLAS JETT

48 I OUR LITTLE JACK TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CHARLEE TEAGUE

49 A AS JUST GETTIN STARTED BILL CARTER MOUNDS, OK BILL CARTER

50 L METALLIC MOMENTS JENNIFER BUCHANAN ZANESVILLE, OH JENNIFER BUCHANAN

51 L CDS SMART DELIGHT REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PTNKINGSLEY, IA TODD HANNA

52 A JUAN SAUVE CAT NATALIE S MARTUS AUBREY, TX NATALIE S MARTUS

53 I IS RUBY FROSTT DAN AGNEW LAPEER, MI DAN AGNEW

54 L LS CALL ME WHAT U WANT STEVE CHATTERTON HUNTINGTON, WV STEVE CHATTERTON

55 I CD STYLISH CATT GRANT MARTIN HENSLEY, AR GRANT MARTIN

56 A AS NOT YO KITTY GARRY MERRITT KING, NC GARRY MERRITT

57 A DBL SMART MIKE KEMNA VALLEY VIEW, TX MIKE KEMNA

58 L UNO CALIENTE CAT RADFORD QUARTER HORSEVALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

59 L LHR ICHI TIME JLM LAND & LIVESTOCK EDMOND, OK LESLIE MENDENHALL

60 A OUR LITTLE HOTTIE PETE WOODS BLANCHARD, OK BOBBY WOODS

61 I SWEET MEMOREYZ CORRIE M ROUSEY CARLSBAD, NM CORRIE M ROUSEY

62 I PEACEFUL EZ FEELIN COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKENZIE COWAN

63 A/I AS IS C SPOT BETTY MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

64 I SMOOTH LIL KIT KAT JESSICA FLOYD BOOKER, TX JESSICA FLOYD

65 L CATSA MOVIN2 MICHAEL BIEHLE N VERNON, IN MICHAEL BIEHLE

66 A FRECKLE KITTY ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

67 I PLAY TIM & MELISSA DRUMMONDPAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND

68 A/I METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN

69 L TWICED BET MARCELLE LEBLANC FORT WORTH, TX MARCELLE LEBLANC

70 A AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

71 I ONE TIME QUEEN HALLIDAY FARMS WASHINGTON C.H., OHSANDRA PATTON

72 I SMART LOOKIN RUBY TAMYRA MEFFORD EDMOND, OK MASON MEFFORD

73 A WALK THE MOON JOHNNY & JANE MANCUSOPLANTERSVILLE, TX JANE MANCUSO

74 A AG KATTIE SMALLS PENNY CARPENTER SILVERTON, TX CASH CARPENTER

75 I IS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

76 A METALLIC RABBIT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO JIM HAWORTH

77 A AS TRULY METALLIC 14 MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS

78 A CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

79 A HOTT NU COWBOY CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY

80 A AS AG HOT JACKS DAVID HOUSE TULSA, OK DAVID HOUSE

81 I/L METALLIC DUAL CAT BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

82 A AS SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE & AMANDA WOOD HERBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD

83 A AG SUPERMAN REY VON & ANDREA SUTTON WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

84 I SHOWSHAWNA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

85 A AS AG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

86 A BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

87 A AS SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

88 A AS AG REYSED THAT WAY RICHARD LEIGH MINNIX MIDLAND, TX RICHARD MINNIX

89 I IG BTR STYLISH REY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MILLIE JOE ROSENBERG

90 A V EIGHT LOOKS HOT JACOB TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL
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91 I IG CAT ABOUT HOUSTON AUSTRIA ARNOLD TERRELL, TX AUSTRIA ARNOLD

92 A/I SOUTHERN STYLES MADELINE NIX BLACKVILLE, SC MADELINE NIX

93 A SUGER COATED RONNIE & KATE ROBINSONORLANDO, OK KATE ROBINSON

94 A AS AG SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD

95 I/L FANCY CUTTING STANFORD PERF HORSES VERHALEN, TX CHRIS STANFORD

96 A JUST LIKE HER BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS

97 I IS SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE & AMANDA WOOD HERBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD

98 I/L REY LUIS STANFORD PERF HORSES VERHALEN, TX CHRIS STANFORD

99 A HERSHAY KISS LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QHCONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE

100 I WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

101 I IS MASERATI CAT BECKY CALABRIA KAUFMAN, TX BECKY CALABRIA

102 I METALLIC MONEY MICHELLE LEMASTER LAS VEGAS, NV MICHELLE LEMASTER

103 A AS AG PLAYSOMETHINGSMOOTHPLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

104 I IS DOUBLE CAT FLASH TOM WATSON OVERLAND PARK, KS TOM WATSON

105 A AS AG STORYTEALER TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD

106 A AS NU KAT BARKER RANCH CH LLC MADILL, OK GARY BARKER

107 I HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

108 A AS AG OH WHO KNEW PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINSLINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS

109 A MAMAS STYLISH SOPHIE GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO

110 A AS KIT CAT KISSES JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER

111 A WAY TO NAUGHTY HUNTER WILLIAMS NOLAN, TX HUNTER WILLIAMS

112 I CR TUFF CATZ CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY

113 A REDHEAD FROM DENVER LINDY WELLS MADISONVILLE, TX LINDY WELLS

114 A/I SMOOTH BINGO BANGO STEPHANIE LYONS MARVIN, NC STEPHANIE LYONS

115 I IS IG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

116 I METALLICS PRECIOUS GARRETT RIDDELS SHERMAN, TX GARRETT RIDDELS

117 A MS SHUGA REY HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER

118 A/I SHEZ SHAMESLESS BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

119 I CY ROYALTY CHECKS MICHELLE LEMASTER LAS VEGAS, NV MICHELLE LEMASTER

120 A AS AG MIGHTY KD CAT PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

121 A AG A CAT NAMED JOHNNY AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES

122 I ONE MOORE TRY KRISTY SCRIBNER GOODRICH, MI KRISTY SCRIBNER

123 A SHES FIRE AND ICE BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

124 A JUSTA LIL BROWNSUGAR MATTHEW A COLDIRON JEFFERSONVILLE, OH MATTHEW A COLDIRON

125 I SNEAKISH SCOTT & LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN

126 I ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS

127 A ONE TIME QUEEN HALLIDAY FARMS WASHINGTON C.H., OHSANDRA PATTON

128 A AG DAPPER CAT VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

129 I PRINCESS PROBLEMS CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX WILL BUSHAW

130 A SMART SUGAR KITTY BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX SADYE SIMPSON

131 I CR TUFFYS BROTHER ED THROOP SIKESTON, MO ED THROOP

132 A AS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

133 A SPOT FANCY CAT BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID

134 A SHOWSHAWNA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

135 A AS AG JUDGEMENT DAY MILNER ENTERPRISES, LLC SOUTHLAKE, TX MARY JO MILNER

136 L  COUNTIN BLESSINGS KIMBERLY BURTNER  KIMBERLY BURTNER

137 A AS METALLIC ALLEY DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

138 A CATOLENA EXPRESS CATHERINE WUNDER STILWELL, KS CATHERINE WUNDER
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139 I TWICED BET MARCELLE LEBLANC FORT WORTH, TX MARCELLE LEBLANC

140 A VIVIANS CAT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO JIM HAWORTH

141 I SUGER COATED RONNIE & KATE ROBINSONORLANDO, OK KATE ROBINSON

142 A AS AG METALIC PISTOL JOHNNY & JANE MANCUSOPLANTERSVILLE, TX JANE MANCUSO

143 A SMOOTH LIL KIT KAT JESSICA FLOYD BOOKER, TX JESSICA FLOYD

144 A AS KF ONE TIME DOC LYNN GLOVER TEMPLE, TX LYNN GLOVER

145 A AG USS TUCKER SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLCDRIPPING SPRINGS, TX CRISTY ERICKSON

146 A AS TRAP QUEEN FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH

147 A METALLIC QUINTAN 014 BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX SADYE SIMPSON

148 A AS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

149 L OUR LITTLE JACK TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CHARLEE TEAGUE

149.1 I/L CR HEARTED CAT ALISHA & ROBERT SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

150 A LITTLE REDD CORVETTE STACIE DIXON PETTITT CLERMONT, GA STACIE DIXON PETTITT

151 L LIL BETTY BOON KIM FIELDS MARSHFIELD, MO KIM FIELDS

152 A METALLICOLENA VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

153 A SWEET MEMOREYZ CORRIE M ROUSEY CARLSBAD, NM CORRIE M ROUSEY

154 I IG BET HES AMAZING STAN & TANI LITTLE CARTER, OK JACOB LITTLE

155 I HOTT NU COWBOY CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY

156 A METALLIC MONEY MICHELLE LEMASTER LAS VEGAS, NV MICHELLE LEMASTER

157 L PEACEFUL EZ FEELIN COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MAKENZIE COWAN

158 L HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

159 I/L  JUAN SAUVE CAT NATALIE S MARTUS AUBREY, TX NATALIE S MARTUS

160 L WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

161 I IS CALL ME WHAT U WANT STEVE CHATTERTON HUNTINGTON, WV STEVE CHATTERTON

162 L GINGRSNAP HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MONROE, LA MIKE ROBERTS

163 I IS C BISCUIT DUB & CHRISTY LEETH CLEBURNE, TX CHRISTY LEETH

164 I IG KATTIE SMALLS PENNY CARPENTER SILVERTON, TX CASH CARPENTER

165 I WENSTAR SABRINA & EUGENE CHURCHMASCOT, TN SABRINA CHURCH

166 I BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

167 I IS IG HOT JACKS DAVID HOUSE TULSA, OK DAVID HOUSE

168 I IS IGGY REYZALEA SHARON BEACH WEATHERFORD, TX SHARON BEACH

169 I CATOLENA EXPRESS CATHERINE WUNDER STILWELL, KS CATHERINE WUNDER

170 I IS JUST GETTIN STARTED BILL CARTER MOUNDS, OK BILL CARTER

171 I DBL SMART MIKE KEMNA VALLEY VIEW, TX MIKE KEMNA

172 I JUSTA LIL BROWNSUGAR MATTHEW A COLDIRON JEFFERSONVILLE, OH MATTHEW A COLDIRON

173 A AG CAT ABOUT HOUSTON AUSTRIA ARNOLD TERRELL, TX AUSTRIA ARNOLD

174 A METALLIC DUAL CAT BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

175 I IS  LITTLE BELLA BADGER LYDIA HARTSELL TENADA, TX LYDIA HARTSELL

176 A AG BTR STYLISH REY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MILLIE JOE ROSENBERG

177 I IG A CAT NAMED JOHNNY AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES

178 I IS REYSED THAT WAY RICHARD LEIGH MINNIX MIDLAND, TX RICHARD MINNIX

179 I IS NOT YO KITTY GARRY MERRITT KING, NC GARRY MERRITT

180 I IS TRULY METALLIC 14 MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS

181 I V EIGHT LOOKS HOT JACOB TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL

182 A CY ROYALTY CHECKS MICHELLE LEMASTER LAS VEGAS, NV MICHELLE LEMASTER

183 I IS MULESHOE MOMA ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

184 I IS TRAP QUEEN FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH

185 A CR TUFF CATZ CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY
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